
APTIV KEY
TYPE

CLIP
SLOT
TYPE

CONN SEAL INNER CONN SHORTING BAR TPA BLOCKED CAVITIES CIRCUIT TOTALS
PART NO REV N/P MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 SB* 1.5 2.8 T

33510984 01 AB
E 2 54251450 33503639 54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969 N/A N/A 54251498 33511965

X X
N/A

8 4 12
33510985 01 AB X X X X 8 2 10
33510986 01 AB X X X X X X X X X X 2 2 4
33511694 01 AB

A 1 54251442 33511963 54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969 N/A N/A 54251498 33511965

X X X

N/A

9 2 11
33510987 01 AB X X X X X X 6 2 8
33511695 01 AB X X 9 3 12
33510924 01 AB X X X X X 6 3 9
33510925 01 AB X X X X 7 3 10
33510926 01 AB X X X X X 7 2 9
33510927 01 AB X X X X X X X X X X 3 1 4
33510928 01 AB X X X X X X X X X X X 2 1 3
33510929 01 AB E

2

54251462 33503651

54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969 N/A N/A 54251498 33511965 0 10 4 14

33510930 01 AB F 54251463 33503652
33510931 01 AB G 54251464 33503653
33510932 01 AB H 54251465 33503654
33510933 01 AB E

1

54251438 33503628
33510934 01 AB F 54251439 33503629
33510935 01 AB G 54251440 33503630
33510936 01 AB H 54251441 33503631
33510937 01 AB

A 1 54251442 33511963
54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969

N/A N/A
54251498 33511965

X X

N/A

8 4 12
33510938 01 AB X X X X X 5 4 9
33510939 01 AB X X X X X X X X 5 1 6
33510940 01 AB X X X X X X X X 4 2 6
33510941 01 AB X X X X X X X X X X X 2 1 3
33510942 01 AB X X X X X X X X X 4 1 5
33511510 01 AB X X X X X X 5 3 8
33510943 01 AB

E 2 54251450 33503639 54251496 15508084
X

SB
X X X X X X X

1
4 2 6

33510944 01 AB X X X X X X 6 2 8
33400105 01 AB B 1 54251443 33503632

54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969

N/A N/A

54251498 33511965

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

N/A

0 0 0
33400106 01 AB A

2

54251446 33503635 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0
33400107 01 AB B 54251447 33503636 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0
35081648 01 AC E 54251450 33503639 X X X X X X 6 2 8
35092436 01 AA

A 54251446 33503635

X X X X 8 2 10
35092437 01 AA X X X X X X 6 2 8
35092438 01 AA X X X X X X X X X 3 2 5
35092439 01 AA X 9 4 13
35092445 01 AA

B 54251447 33503636
54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969 54251498 33511965

X X X X X 8 1 9
35092446 01 AA X X X X X X 5 3 8
35092447 01 AA X X X X X X X X X X X X 2 0 2
35142031 01 AA X X X X X X X X X X X X 1 1 2
35176122 01 AA X X X X X 5 4 9
35176123 01 AA X X 8 4 12
35346512 01 - A 1 54251442 33511963 X X X 10 1 11
35530309 01 - B 2 54251447 33503636 X X X X X X X X X 3 2 5
PART NO REV N/P KEY

TYPE
CLIP
SLOT
TYPE

MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 SB* 1.5 2.8 T
APTIV CONN SEAL INNER CONN SHORTING BAR TPA BLOCKED CAVITIES CIRCUIT TOTALS

APTIV KEY
TYPE

CLIP
SLOT
TYPE

CONN SEAL INNER CONN SHORTING BAR TPA BLOCKED CAVITIES CIRCUIT TOTALS
PART NO REV N/P MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 SB* 1.5 2.8 T

13694022 01 AD A

1

54251454 33503643

54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969

N/A N/A

54251498 33511965

N/A

10 4 14

13977355 01 AC B 54251455 33503644
13977354 01 AC C 54251456 33503645
33500168 01 AB D 54251457 33503646
33500169 01 AB A

2

54251458 33503647
33500170 01 AB B 54251459 33503648
33500171 01 AB C 54251460 33503649
33500172 01 AB D 54251461 33503650
15503367 01 AC E

2

54251462 33503651

54251496 15508084

SB 1
33500173 01 AB F 54251463 33503652 SB SB 2
33500174 01 AB G 54251464 33503653 SB 1
33500175 01 AB H 54251465 33503654 SB SB 2
33510945 01 AB E

1

54251438 33503628 SB 1
33510946 01 AB F 54251439 33503629 SB SB 2
13694023 01 AD G 54251440 33503630 SB 1
33510947 01 AB H 54251441 33503631 SB SB 2
13878051 01 AD A

1
54251442 33511963

54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969

N/A N/A

54251498 33511965

X X

N/A

10 2 12
33500176 01 AB B 54251443 33503632 X X
33500177 01 AB A

2
54251446 33503635 X X

33500178 01 AB B 54251447 33503636 X X
33500179 01 AB A

1
54251442 33511963 X

9 4 13
33500180 01 AB B 54251443 33503632 X
33500181 01 AB A

2
54251446 33503635 X

33500182 01 AB B 54251447 33503636 X
33500183 01 AB A

1
54251442 33511963 X X

8 4 12
33500184 01 AB B 54251443 33503636 X X
33500185 01 AB A

2
54251446 33503635 X X

33500186 01 AB B 54251447 33503636 X X
33500187 01 AB A

1
54251442 33511963 X X X

9 2 11
33500188 01 AB B 54251443 33503632 X X X
33500189 01 AB A

2
54251446 33503635 X X X

33500190 01 AB B 54251447 33503636 X X X
33500191 01 AB A

1
54251442 33511963 X X X X

8 2 12
33500192 01 AB B 54251443 33503636 X X X X
33500193 01 AB A

2
54251446 33503635 X X X X

33500194 01 AB B 54251447 33503636 X X X X
33510948 01 AB A

1
54251442 33511963 X

10 3 13
33510949 01 AB B 54251443 33503632 X
33511657 01 AB

A

1

54251442 33511963

54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969 54251498 33511965

X X X X 9 1 10
33511658 01 AB X X X X X X X 7 0 7
33511659 01 AB X X X X X X 7 1 8
33511660 01 AB X X X X X X X X X 5 0 5
33511661 01 AB X X X 10 1 11
33511662 01 AB X 10 3 13
33511663 01 AB

B 54251443 33503632

X 10 3 13
33511664 01 AB X X X X X 8 1 9
33511665 01 AB X X X 8 3 11
33511666 01 AB X X X X X X 7 1 8
33511667 01 AB X X X X X X X X 5 1 6
33511668 01 AB

E 2 54251450 33503639 54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969 54251496 15508084 54251498 33511965
SB

X X X X X X X X X

1

3 2 5
33511669 01 AB X X X X X X X X 4 2 6
33511670 01 AB X 9 4 13
33511671 01 AB X X 9 3 12
33511672 01 AB X X X X X 6 3 9
33510950 01 AB X X X X X X X X X X X X 2 0 2
33510951 01 AB X 9 4 13
33510952 01 AB X X X X X X X 5 2 7
33511673 01 AB X X X 8 3 11
33511674 01 AB X X X X X X 5 3 8
33511675 01 AB X X X X X X X X X 3 2 5
33510953 01 AB X X 8 4 12
33510954 01 AB X X X X X X X X X X 2 2 4
33511676 01 AB SB X X SB 2 8 4 12
33511677 01 AB SB X X X SB X 2 8 2 10
33511678 01 AB

A

2 54251446 33503635

54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969

N/A N/A

54251498 33511965

X 10 3 13
33511679 01 AB X X X 8 3 11
33511680 01 AB X X X X X 7 2 9
33511681 01 AB X X X X 8 2 10
33511682 01 AB X 9 4 13
33511683 01 AB X 9 4 13
33511684 01 AB X X X X X 7 2 9
33510955 01 AB

1 54251442 33511963

X X X X X X X X X 3 2 5
33511935 01 AB X X X X X X 6 2 8
33510957 01 AB X X X X X X X 5 2 7
33510958 01 AB X X X X X 6 3 9
33511685 01 AB X X 8 4 12
33511686 01 AB X X X X 6 4 10
33511687 01 AB X X X X 6 4 10
33511690 01 AB X X X X 8 2 10
33510959 01 AB X X X X X X X X 4 2 6
33510960 01 AB X X X X X 6 3 9
33511691 01 AB X X X 8 3 11
33511688 01 AB X X 9 3 12
33511689 01 AB X X X X X X 5 3 8
33510961 01 AB X X X X X X X 4 3 7
33510962 01 AB X X X X 7 3 10
33510963 01 AB X X X 7 4 11
33510964 01 AB 2 54251446 33503635

54251497 33511964 54251499 33511969 54251498 33511965

X X X X 6 4 10
33510965 01 AB

1
54251442 33511963

X X X X X 5 4 9
33510966 01 AB X X X 8 3 11
33510967 01 AB X X X X X 7 2 9
33510968 01 AB X X X X 7 3 10
33510969 01 AB X X 8 4 12
33510970 01 AB X X X 7 4 11
13768583 01 AC X X X X 7 3 10
13768584 01 AC B 54251443 33503632 X X X X X 6 3 9
33510971 01 AB A 54251442 33511963 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0
33510972 01 AB

E 2 54251450 33503639

X X X X X X X X X

0

3 2 5
33510973 01 AB X X X X X X X X 4 2 6
33510974 01 AB X 9 4 13
33510975 01 AB X X 9 3 12
33510976 01 AB X X X X X 6 3 9
33510977 01 AB X X X X X X X X X X X X 2 0 2
33510978 01 AB X X X 8 3 11
33510979 01 AB X X X X X X X 5 2 7
33510980 01 AB X X X 8 3 11
33510981 01 AB X X X X X X 5 3 8
33510982 01 AB X X X X X X X X X 3 2 5
33510983 01 AB X X 8 4 12
PART NO REV N/P KEY

TYPE
CLIP
SLOT
TYPE

MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV MVL APTIV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 SB* 1.5 2.8 T
APTIV CONN SEAL INNER CONN SHORTING BAR TPA BLOCKED CAVITIES CIRCUIT TOTALS
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REV

A         LINE DRAWN THROUGH A PART NUMBER 
INDICATES THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE 
FOR ORDERING.

PART NUMBERS THAT DO NOT HAVE A LINE PRESENT INDICATE
THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING.

CONTACT APTIV SALES TO ASSURE AVAILABILITY
OF PARTS.

DWG TYPE

VOLUME (CM3)

STYLE

DISTR CODE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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DO NOT
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11 11
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TAXI ASM CONN 14 M 1.5
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SEE CHART
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SEE CHART D

K53001/AD

THIS DOCUMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME
Y14.5-2009. SEE APTIV ENGINEERING DESIGN
STANDARD B6 2017 FOR ISO 1101:2004
RECONCILIATION REQUIREMENTS.

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

MILLIMETERS

13886841
A1x5 1 OF 14:1 3 3 R -10

11 9.6

  NOTES

  1.  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND/OR INDICATED:
      
        DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF VIEW SHOWN AND 
        AUTOMATICALLY ROUNDED BY COMPUTER FOR INSPECTION
        (SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE DIMENSIONS). FOR ALL 
        OTHER DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN BUT REQUIRED FOR TOOL
        BUILD, SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE TOOL PATH DATA.

  2.  MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE CLASS:
        CLASS III (125 C)

  3.  ANNUAL QUALITY REQUIREMENTS:
        IT IS PERMISSIBLE TO PERFORM CONTINUOUS CONFORMANCE
        PER MVL SPECIFICATION #AQA-001 INSTEAD OF ANNUAL
        LAYOUT AND ANNUAL PV REQUIREMENTS OF QS-9000 SECTION 2
        AND SAE/USCAR-2.

  5.  FOR APPLICATION DATA SEE THE INDIVIDUAL APPLICATION DRAWINGS.
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  4.  PART VALIDATION:
        SHORTING BAR PER SAE/USCAR-2 REV 4 TEMP CLASS I (-40 C + 85 C)
        IN-LINE PER SAE/USCAR-2 REV 4 TEMP CLASS 3 (-40 C + 125 C)
        IN-LINE PER SAE/USCAR-20 REV 2

OPTION B
SAME AS CODE A

EXCEPT AS SHOWN

OPTION C
SAME AS CODE A

EXCEPT AS SHOWN

OPTION D
SAME AS CODE A

EXCEPT AS SHOWN

OPTION E
SAME AS CODE A

EXCEPT AS SHOWN

OPTION F
SAME AS CODE A

EXCEPT AS SHOWN

OPTION G
SAME AS CODE A

EXCEPT AS SHOWN

OPTION H
SAME AS CODE A

EXCEPT AS SHOWN

2X 12.79 0.25

10.8 0.25

CLIP SLOT TYPE 1

2X 11.22 0.25

13.42 0.25

CLIP SLOT TYPE 2

OPTION A

29JA20 R 09 -- ALL PARTS - REDRAWN; 35346512 - RELEASED 444187 LVD CGD DSP

PROCESS SENSITIVE DIMENSION

DIMENSIONS ENCLOSED IN   INDICATE
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS AND NO TOLERANCE
LIMITS ARE ESTABLISHED

N/A

CONN - SEE CHART

SEAL - SEE CHART

INNER CONN - SEE CHART

SHORTING BAR - SEE CHART

TPA - SEE CHART

DIMENSIONAL RANGE (MM)
FROM

TO
TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

CHART
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E1
0

20
20
30

30
70

70
100

100
150

150
200

200
250

250
300

300
400

0.15 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.8 1 1.2
2

PRE-STAGE POSITION
16.75 0.25

2

910

1112

1314

1516

1718

2021

25

SYMBOL DEFINITION

LAST NO.
USED    

TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 27

A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.

MVL
PART NO PCL
F760210 W
F860210 W
F960210 W
F621310 W
F721310 W
F871310 W
F971310 W
F081310 W
F181310 W
F281310 W
F381310 W
F342310 X
F583310 X
F683310 X
F783310 X
F883310 X
F983310 X
F093310 X
F193310 X
F293310 X
F393310 X
F493310 X
F754310 X
F854310 X
F857310 Y
F957310 Y
F115410 AA
F215410 AA

33400105 AB
33400106 AB
33400107 AB
35081648 AA

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

PART NO PCL
MVL

F160210 W
F260210 W
F360210 W
F460210 W
F560210 W
F660210 W
PART NO PCL

MVL

54261430 H
54261431 H
54261432 H
54261433 J
54261434 J
54261435 J
54261436 J
54261437 K
54261438 K
54261439 K
54261440 L
54261441 L
54261442 L
54261443 L
54261444 L
54261445 L
54261446 L
54261447 M
54261448 N
54261449 P
54261450 S
54261451 T
54261452 T
54261453 T
54261454 T
54261455 T
F045300 U
F145300 U
F665300 V
F550210 W
F650210 W
F750210 W
F850210 W
F950210 W
F060210 W

MVL
PART NO PCL

54251400 D
54251401 D
54251402 D
54251403 D
54251404 D
54251405 D
54251406 D
54251407 D
54251408 D
54251409 D
54251410 D
54251411 D
54251434 D
54251435 D
54251436 D
54251437 D
54251412 D
54251413 D
54251414 D
54251415 D
54251416 D
54251417 D
54251418 D
54251419 D
54251420 D
54251421 D
54251422 D
54251423 D
54251424 D
54251425 D
54251426 D
54251427 D
54251428 D
54251429 D
54251430 D
54251431 D
54251432 D
54251433 D
54261400 D
54261401 D
54261402 D
54261403 D
54261404 D
54261405 D
54261406 D
54261407 D
54261408 D
54261409 D
54261410 D
54261411 G
54261412 G
54261413 G
54261414 G
54261415 G
54261416 G
54261417 G
54261418 G
54261419 G
54261420 G
54261421 G
54261422 G
54261423 G
54261424 H
54261425 L
54261426 H
54261427 H
54261428 H
54261429 H

1

2X 3

5

6

2X 7

19

2X 23

22 24

25 8

MISSING SYMBOLS
4

TPA - SEE CHART
      PRE-STAGE POSITION

SCALE 1:1

EXPLODED VIEW

18JA21 R 10 -- 35530309 - RELEASED 553359 GLG JAA JAF
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